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No. Quota code subiect

1 I 202400006 KAj.E DHRuilA RAMDI\S sc oPEN w Ao5 :BJMC conm'Med PuNE (canc /NJ)

2 2 20240004r ,raDHAv NEttA EUlctiaND vJA olEN Il Ao4 : BJMC o-r' PI'NE (canc /NJ)

3 3 2O240OOg't SABLE PREM MAltlAV sc oPEN AO2 :B$!C Radi'oqtaPhic Pt'NE(Ret', )

4 4 2O24OOO59 JADEAV NAMRA?A VTSHW]\NATS oBc SEBC AgaiDsr sEBc Ao2 :BJMC RadioglaPhic PUNE (canc- /NJ)

5 5 2O24OOO31 UTTAM&AO SONIIANE SAPNA SC OPEN i{ AO1 : BJT'C LAb PUNE (CANC ' /NJ)

6 6 2O24OOOO8 SI{AHANE VIDYA VISITNU OBC OPEN W AOl :BJMC TAb' PT'NE(CANC ' /NJ}

1 't 2o24ooo94 saBLE RoHrr MADltAv sc PH Against PIr Aol :BJMC I,ab PI'NE (canc /NJ)

I 8 2o24oOO35 CIIABI,KS!|AR KOUA! EAr-Slir&M sc oPEN W aor : BJuc Lab' PUNE(Ret',)

9 9 2a24oo:1l,4 BAIGRE Rucllrra aNrL oBc oPEN w ao1 :BJuc rab PtrNE (Ret )

10 10 2o24oo05r BARKADE TEJAS RAuEsH Ntc NTc Ao2 :BJMC RadioglaPhic PUNE(Ret )

11 11 2o24ooo GArxtraD YAslioDrP BATNAKAR sc oPEN Ao4 :BJMC o'T P['NE (canc /NJ)

t2 tz 2o24ooo7o stirNDE suMEDH IAXMAN sc . oPEN ao4 :aJMc o r' PUNE(canc /NJ)

13 13 2O24OOI'09 Aur'E PRAJVA! PRASITANT oPEN sEBc Against SEBC AO2 :BJUC &adiograPhic PUNE

14 14 202400111 WAGII APURVA VIJAY ST OPEN AO1 :BJUC LAb' PUNE(C NC'/NJ)

15 15 zoz4aoo2B snArKll asMA EJAZ oPEN oPEN Ao7 :BJuc Pelfusionist P['NE (No chanqe)

t6 16 2024000\4 AATRAAO JrrEStl JAYESiI oPEN OPEN AO5 :BJMC EndoscoPy P['NE (Canc /NJ)

!.1 !'I 2O24OOO55 AWATI VI(AS JAGADISH OPEN OPEN AO1 :BJUC LAb' PUNE(REt')

18 18 2o24oallo cltAvAN NrsEA sANTosH sc oPEN Ao1 : BJr'tc Lab P['NE (Ret )

19 19 2o24ooo53 BHuMKAR snREYA BEATRAVNATL oBc oPEN Ao1 : BJl''c Lab' PUNE (canc ' /NJ)

20 20 2o24ooo81 MATEKAR AAKANKSHA MARurr oPEN oPEN ao1 :BJMC l-ab PUNE(Ret )

2t zl 2o24ooog3 sA!\'E sllrrAr DTNKAR sc oPEN Ao1 :BJMC Lab PL'NE (caDc /NJ)

22 22 2o24oooo! Kor.IlE uAYuRr P&Ar-ItaD oBc oac w ao1 :BJMC Lab' PUNE (Ret )

23 23 2o24oooL2 GIToDE PRASEANT rALU sr oPEN ao4 :B$lc o'T PUNE(Ret )

24 24 2o24ooo4o GIror.AP slIR:AvANr &APusarEB oBc oBc !l Ao1 :BJMC rab PI'NE (Pct )

25 25 2O24OOO54 (ONDE ANUSIIXA SACIIIN OPEN Choice Not Available'
26 26 2o24oo!o2 JrNDE TeNrsttA sllRr(ANT oBc oPEN w Ao4 :BJMC o'T PUNE(canc /NJ)

21 2i 2o24ooo5a GAvrr (ARrIxA KrsIloR sr sr w Ao1 :BJuc Lab PuNE(canc /NJ)

28 2a 2o24ooa5g varDYA sflaPNrL RANoJT sc oPEN Ao4 :BJUC o'T' PunE (canc /NJ)

29 29 2)24ooa96 xawaDE r-a.SBTsllILA DIGAuBA-R sc choice Not Awailable'
30 30 2o24oooo7 JAGaAP SHRUTT vrsHAL sc oPEN ao4 :aJMc o r' PUNE(Ret )

31 31 2024.)0')A6 V]TTHALRAO GUI-CIIANE PFANAY OBC OBC AO1 : BJUC LAb' PUNE (CANC ' /NJ}

32 32 2o24ooto3 LAWANGE ARJUN sErvAJr NTc oPEN Ao3 : B''Mc Blood rransf PUNE (No chanqe)

33 33 2o24ooo15 BrNDt BlxAs DrNDA ANi{EsA Eils Ews w Ao1 :aJuc Lab PuNE (Ret )

34 34 2O24OoLo'r wlxNALE GANESS TU(A3'Au sc PBsc Against PEsc AO1 :BJMC La!' PUNE (canc /NJ)

35 35 2o24oooao KHANDARE DIITRAJ DIIaNANJAv sc sc Ao1 :BJuc !ab' PUNE(canc /N'r)

35 36 2O24AOA4I VASAVE SANKET RAJENDRA ST ST AO4 :BJUC O'T' PUNE (REt' )

37 31 2o24oooa2 BoF.aDE sAxsllr BAL,ASAIiEB sc sc H Ao1 :BJMC Lab' PUNE (canc /NJ)

38 38 2o24ool!2 RATHoD NrrrN suNrL "e 
vJA Ao1 :BJuc l.ab PUNE(canc /NJ)

39 39 2O24OOO42 SEAI(II SOTTAMLIYAS OPEN Choice Not Available'
40 40 2o24ooo73 cADExrR DTKSEA a8AuRiao NaB NTB Ao1 :BJ!'c Lab' PUNE(Ret )

4t 41 2o24ooo25 cEAvAN r,aaA vrJAY sc sc Ao1 :BJMC lab PuNE (Ret )

42 42 2o24ooo35 PAI{a.Ra CHETAN RAJENDRA sr oPEN Ao5 :aJUc EndoscoPy PUNE (canc /NJ)

43 43 202400060 xuvaR R:aNJrr BAI^A sr sr ao1 :aJ}!c Lab' PUNE(canc /NJ)

44 44 202400062 SATXAR PAYAI' AVII{ASH OPEN SEBC Against SEBC aO1 :BJ}lc !ab' PUNE (Ret )

45 45 202400063 vAsAvE suHANA soBsasH sr sr Ao1 :aJMc Lab PUNE(caDc /NJ)

46 46 202400039 ATHoTE LUC(Y sIlRrR.aM sc sc ti Ao4 :Bftlc o'T' PUNE(Ret' )

il i'" ;3;:331:i :llxi";imxl"w:m :* " ffi: l3l ,:#:;:;T;ffiii:.Jy,s,ffi
49 49 202400038 GATXWAD SANGEIXSH VrSttNU sc sc AO4 :BJUC O'T PUNE(

r.r- ; -{(-1

Legends vJ,\'J(A), NTr:NT1B), :,lTa:NT(C), NT3:NT(D), COMN: OPEN, W:!',qomen, PH:PtiD



GOVERNMEN? OE MAIIAI.ASIITRA
Adnissions to tteal.th science cours6s(BPt4t), 2024-2025 lcullenr Round:2) Plinted on :2L/LL/2O24 Pq :

Sr.
No.

sl{L Appl.No. CullcDt S.l..ction Dctrilt
cod. subj.ctQuota

50
51
52
53
54
5S
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
55
67
68
69
70
77
72
73
74
75
15
7l
78
't9
80
81
a2
83
84
85
85
a1
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
95
97
98

50 202400055
51 202400019
52 202400075
53 202400113
5{ 20240000{
55 202t00065
55 202400009
57 202400011
58 202400091
59 202400LO4
50 202400101
51 2021100085
62 202400011
53 202400043
54 2024000"4
5s 202400099
66 202400057
61 202400023
68 202400011
69 202{00050
70 202400020
?1 202{00089
12 202400051
73 202400108
7a 202400054
75 202400032
76 202400031
11 202400064
78 202400018
79 202400048
80 202400047
81 202400002
a2 202{00033
83 202400090
8{ 202400098
85 202400079
85 202400021
87 202400045
s8 202400025
89 202400065
90 202400027
91 202{0003{
92 20240001t
93 202400084
94 202400115
95 202400016
96 202400029
91 202400022
98 202400083

Against SEBC

Against SEBC

&ainst SEBC

Against EWS

Against SEBC
Against PHOBC
Against EWS

Ag.irst EWS

Against EWS
Inte!-se SC-OBC

BADE ADESTI AA!.INATIT

CHEI'II{AR GAURI BAI.IJI
ADST'I,E SURiAJ DATTAAR]AY
SARDA RiADIIIKA XAII,AS
JADAAV A}IIKE! SACIIIN
sEAr&l SSII'INAAZ SltASrD
&AUT JAY NANDKISHOR
JAGADAI,E PRASAD VITAEAI
SAGAIGILE SHREYASII BAI.ASAIEB
EARKU DEORE RUSIIIXESA
SANDEEP NIl(Arl SRUSI'TI
BA&AVKAR TASII &AI'ESII
VIJAY SOI.ANKI DIYA
I(AUALE SOI'&ABII BAI.AAiI
SORIE SBRMI SANTOSIT
GALHAIE XAJA! GOKUL
KARAD PA,ATIKSIIA VASANT
SORARI UOHNISTI &AJEIiID&A
I<AMBI,E GAURI ANAND
CITOPADE SANJANA SACTIIN
SACHIN DHOBIE NEUA
VA],VI ROIAN MANOJ
OI..EAI, TEJASIII RAVINDRA
PATANGE AISTITIARIA VITTEA!
SA,TIJAY BAIT RIDDHI
DI'ONTDBARE SI,IITA! KISAN
RAUT SANDIIYA XAR:AMSING
SIIAIKII S I TARABEGTA' ITARUN RASHID
AITIR RUCgIKA DTNESII
JAINJATIGADE SANGARSII VIJAY
(A!'BLE VAISIIAI,I ST'NI!
BAI(ARAI.' GAWALI OMIqR
OVHAL DIiANSITRI DNTANESIIIIAR
tlTARE PR,AJKATA DEABMAIAI
KSNDAIE YASB IIEI'IANT
MASKE EAAINA DIPAK
SIIAVADE SNEITA DAMODAI
DONGARE TANISII(A SINDEEP
JIRGYAI PAYA! RiBUESH
INGO'.E DISIIA SACEIN
VASAVE ASII|IN BTIIXA
PBUIARI SAI{ABTII GAI'RIKUUAR
KLUDARE SI'RJAJ SAMB}IAJI
BANSODE SUPRIYA IIAIiADEV
DATTAIBAY ITECEKAR ATIIARV
SAREA&AZ TAI,IBOLI SAIUA
PA8AB MAYURI MAEESTI
RAIIUL SUTAR ROII,AN
IIITASKE STIUBIiANGI AABA

OPEN
EWS

sc
OPEN
oBc
OPEN
osc
OPEN

oBc
OPEN
oBc
sc
sc
OPEN
sc
NTD
OPEN
sc
oBc

sr
OPEN
SEBC
oac
st
st
OPEN
NTB
OPEN
sc
st
sc

N!B

sc
OPEN

sc
ST
oBc
oBc
sc
ST
oBc
OPEN
oBc
OPEN

SEBC
EWS W

sc
SEBC
oBc
SEBC II
oBc
EW5

oBc
SEAC
PHOBC

EWS

EWS

EWS

NTC II
NTD W

OPEN
OPEN W

oBc w

oBc
OPEN iI
SEBC 9I

oBc
Ptt
OPEN
EWS w
NTB II
OPEN

Ers
OPEN
scr
VJA
VJA iI

Ers
oBc t{
Pg

choice uot Avai.lable.

Aoa : B.rMC O.a. PUNE(Canc.,/NJ)
A05 :B{n C Endoscopy PIrNE(canc./NJ)
A04 :BJUC O. r. PUI|E(Canc.,/NJ)
A01 :BJMC La.b. PUNE (C.nc. /NJ)
A01 :BA{C Lab. PUIIE (Ret. )
A04 : BJliC o.T. PtNE(Ret.)
A01 iBJUC Lab. PIrNE (Canc. /N,r)
A0{ :BJUC O. r. PUI{E (Ret. }
401 :BJUC La.b. PUNE (Ret. )
A01 :B.Irc Lab. PUNE (canc. /NJ)
A01 :BJMC La.b. PUNE (C.rc. /NJ)
A04 : B.rMc O.T. PUNE (R.t. )
A01 :B.n4C La.b. PUNE (canc. /NJ)
A01 : B.rlrc La.b. PUNE(Ret.)
A01 :BJMC La.b. PUNE (Ret. )
A01 :BJMC I-ab. PUNE (canc. /NJ)
A01 :BJUC l-ab PUNE (Ret. )
A08 :BJMC E.M. S. PUNE(R.t. )
A01 : BirMC La.b. PUNE
A0l :BJMC o.T- PUNE(Ret.)
A05 : BJMC Endoscopy PUNE (Ret,. )
A05 : BJMC Endoscopy PlrNE (canc. /NJ)
A01 :BJMC l,a.b. PoNE
A01 : BJrllC Lal,. PUNE(Canc./NJ)
A01 :BJUC La!. PL.XE(Canc. /N,J)
A01 iBJUC Lab. PUNE
A01 :BJUC La.b. Pt NE
404 :BJUC O. T. PUNE(Ret. )
A04 :BJuc o. T. PUNE(Cane./N,r)
A04 :BJMC O. T. PUNE

Aoa :BJMC O. T. PUNE (Ret. )
A01 :BJMC !ab. PUIIE
A06 :BJMC Coilm.Med. PUNE (Ret. )
402 : aJuc aadioglaphic PIrNE (R€1. )
A04 :BJUC o.t- PUNE (Canc. /NJ)

A0{ : BJUC O.T. PUNE
A08 :BJMC E. M. S. PIrNE(Ret. )
A01 :BJ C Lab. PUNE
A0{ :BJUC O. T. PINE
A04 :BJUC o-T. PUNE(Canc./NJ)
404 :BJI,C O.1. PUIIE (Ret.. )
A04 :BJUC O. T. PUlilE
A03 : B;DIC B]ood rEansf PUNE (Canc. /NJ)

A08 :BJ}!C E.M. S. PUNE (Canc. /NJ)
AO8 :BJUC E. !t. S. PUNE(canc. /NJ)
405 :BJUC CorM.Med. PUtlE (Canc. /NJ)

Int6!-se SC-OBC

AgainEt PH

Agaj.nst' EWS

Against Ews

Inte!-Be VJ-NTl.
lnt€!-se SC-OBC

Choic. Not Availabl€.
OPEN II
sc
OPEN
OPEN
oBc
oBc
OPEN II
ST
Choice Not AwaiL.bL..

Against ErS

Against PB

Legends:vJ:vJ(A), NTI:NT(B), NT2:NT(C), NT3:NT(D), COMN: OPEN, W:Wom€n, PH:PWD
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Admissions to Health science 
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sr- sul Appr.No. ^rame 
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euora 
curlent serection 

::::tt= subject

No. ----t--------;;-------- Ao1 :BJMC aab' PIINE

99 99 2O24OOOO5 !{ORE GAYATRI ITIB.ATTAN Sc OPEN AO1 :BJtltC Lab' PUNE

1oo 1oo 2024e;;' na'ru sHAr'ERAo ;-rrr sc sc w

101 101 2o24oooes pADAvr *r,*n:r-ni"J*ra Si oic rnter-se sc-oBc lii ::Xi iry"f:*euNE'(canc'/NJ)
toz Loz 2o24ooo12 noDE sAlrrKL ,*;-'- - sr sr ,. io; ,i*nc o.t' iuNulcanc'/N'r)

103 103 zorooooii aaeeoe ,"rr^rino"*slrANArB gtc oBc

1o,r ro4 2o24ooo3o RA,rEs, BAlrsoDE ;;T;; sE- choice Not Availabre' Ao5 :BJuc Endosc:py.PuNE

1Os 1Os zoro66oai JAWATE xor,nr. NrtiN 9PEN oPEN

106 106 2o24ooo4. z,uBRE "rrrr"r,i-i*o"'o 
;;' oBc rnter-se sc-sr l8i ;:#: :TTionist 

PLNE

10? 10? zozi666ii u^lro; rer's "xiti" 
- sc .PEN

108 108 2O24OOO1O KHAIiI TATEMA "A;*r"" 9',* choice Not Available'

109 109 2O24OO1OO PARDHT l'!otrfNr;;rr* ;T choice Not Available' Ao1 :BJMC r.ab' P-uNE(canc'/NJ)

110 110 zozioooos sHRrNr\IAs eot*oio"-""'u' oBc oBc ao5 :BJtlc conun'ttted' PUNE

1111112o24ooo15PEERBIIAI,,o,ofrJ..,,',SAMEER;;E.'PHAgainstPH/\12 Ltz zoziooosi ,onAlr rErrr,"ffiIffi; :t ::"'"" 
n"t ^""t'*'::-^ *i ,3#E 3,1. '"ffi;ia Ltz 2O24OOO52 tronAlt JETTTHoR sHtBlrAM DL 

;---- Ao4 :IrrJHL v'

113 113 ,oroooril -;ry+^hjixsHa 
ranr'osnwan :: i3"" Asainsr sEBc Ao4 :BJMC o'r' PIrNE

N
Vice Dean

Govt. trrledicalCokge,

ltJ

;i; 114 2o24ooo44 KATLAs SHEr,KE KRANTT

I
t

:il
x

B. J.
Pung


